
2026 Shallowater Golf Schedule

Date Tournament

Fri/Sat: Jan 30/31 Mustangs - Snyder (2-Day)

Mon: Feb 2 Mustangs/Fillies - Snyder

Fri/Sat: Feb 6/7 Mustangs - Plainview (2-Day)

Tue: Feb 10 Mustangs - Denver City

Wed: Feb 11 Fillies - Denver City

Thu: Feb 12 Fillies - Canyon Randle Lady Rumble

Tue: Feb 17 Fillies - Tulia

Wed: Feb 18 Mustangs - Tulia

Mon: Feb 23 Mustangs/Filies: Sweetwater

Mon: Feb 23 Fillies - Muleshoe

Tue: Feb 24 Mustangs - Muleshoe

Wed: Feb 25 Mustangs - Canyon Randle Rumble

Mon: Mar 2 Fillies - Canyon

Tue: Mar 3 Mustangs - Canyon

Wed: Mar 4 Mustangs/Fillies - Lubbock Roosevelt

Fri/Sat: Mar 6/7 Mustangs/Fillies - Abilene

Mon: Mar 9 Mustangs - Farwell

Tue: Mar 10 Fillies - Farwell

Mon: March 23 Mustangs/Fillies - District Day 1 @ Meadowbrook

Mon: March 30 Mustangs/Fillies - District Day 2 @ Meadowbrook

*Golf tournament schedule could be altered due to weather conditions
**Additional tournaments could be added throughout the year for both teams


